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1 ABHA ARUNI D/o TARKESHWAR PRASAD JH694/2025

2 ABHA SINGH RAJIV KR. SINGH JH363/2015

3 ABHIJOY VIKASH KUMAR YADAV SRI KHEDAN YADAV 00045/2013

4 ABHINANDAN SHEKHAR S/O ATMANAND KUMAR PANDEY JH449/2025

5 ABHISHEK GUPTA S/O SURENDRA KUMAR GUPTA JH892/2025

6 ABHISHEK KUMAR SRI SURENDRA PRASAD 00419/2011

7 ABHISHEK KUMAR OM PRAKASH JH636/2014

8 ABHISHEK KUMAR S/O BISHWANATH SINGH JH196/2024

9 ABHISHEK KUMAR SONI S/O PAWAN KUMAR VERMA JH80/2025

10 ABHISHEK RAJGARHIA SRI ASHWANI KUMAR RAJGARHIA 00704/2011

11 ABHISHEK SHARMA S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD JH155/2024

12 AJAY KUMAR DR UMAKANT SHARMA 02740/1998

13 AJAY KUMAR TAPESHWAR SHARMA JH502/2017

14 AJAY KUMAR SHARMA S/o RAMDEV SHARMA JH522/2025

15 AJAY KUMAR VERMA LT. BHAGWAN DAS VERMA JH313/2015

16 AJIT KUMAR BINOD KUMAR PANDEY JH63/2016

17 AJIT KUMAR SARKAR SRI UPENDRA NATH SARKAR 00288/2012

18 AKHIL KUMAR SINHA MAHESHWAR PRASAD 03510/1997

19 ALOK KUMAR TIWARY LT. AWADH BIHARI TIWARY 00573/1988

20 AMAN PRASAD MANDAL MAHADEO PRASAD JH159/2017

21 AMARENDRA KUMAR JHA S/O LATE TARA KANT JHA JH493/2024

22 AMIR NEZAMI MD. AKRAMUL HAQUE KHAN 00401/2010

23 AMIT KUMAR HALDHAR PRASAD 00246/2011

24 AMIT KUMAR S/O SHIV RATAN PRASAD JH413/2024

25 AMIT KUMAR DAS S/O JAMUNA DAS JH768/2022

26 AMRENDRA KR. BHAGWAN PD. 01995/1991

27 AMRENDRA KR. SRIVASTAVA SHAILENDRA KR. SRIVASTAVA 02436/2003

28 ANAND KUMAR S/O SAHDEO SAW JH729/2021

29 ANAND KUMAR  S/O ARJUN RANA JH286/2015

30 ANAND MHARTI SRI RAGHUNATH KUMAR 03739/2005

31 ANIL KUMAR late Lal Babu Sah 00361/2006

32 ANIL KUMAR SRI PRAYAG CHANDRA RANA 00544/2009

33 ANIL KUMAR SRI UPENDRA SINGH 00166/2010

34 ANIL KUMAR GURU LATE SHASHI KUMAR GURU 01056/2011

35 ANISH KUMAR S/O RANJEET KUMAR PANDEY JH237/2022

36 ANKIT KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR JH454/2014

37 ANKUSH KUMAR S/O GHANSHYAM MEHTA JH205/2022

38 ANSHU KUMARI D/O JAY PRAKASH LAL JH430/2025

39 ANSHU YAMINI D/o. TARKESHWAR PRASAD JH643/2016

40 ANSHUMAN KR. PANDEY SRI SHIV MURTI PANDEY 02619/2003

41 ANUPA KUMARI D/O VIJAY SINGH JH119/2022

42 ANUPAM BALA D/O ASHOK BARNWAL JH544/2018

43 ANUPAMA NAYAK D/O NIKHIL KUMAR NAYAK JH896/2021

44 ARBIND KUMAR PYARE LAL YADAV JH493/2016

45 ARCHANA KUMARI SRI UMA SHANKAR PRASAD 00890/2011

46 ARJUN HAZAM SRI JITAN HAZAM 02958/2004

47 ARJUN KUMAR SAW S/O KHELO SAW JH26/2022

48 ARUN KUMAR GIRIJA NANDAN MISHRA 00517/2001 

49 ARUN KUMAR BAIDYA NATH PRASAD 01717/1989

50 ARUN KUMAR DR. UMA KANT SHARMA 02038/1990

51 Arun Kumar Ojha Sri Braj Nandan Ojha 00855/2007

52 ARUN KUMAR SINGH SRI SAKALDEO SINGH 04190/2005

53 ARUN KUMAR SINGH LATE BHIKHA SINGH 00015/2011

54 ARUN KUMAR SINHA SRI. DEOLAL MAHTO 04752/2006

55 ARVIND KUMAR SAHAY SRI DEVENDRA KR. SAHA 02601/2003

56 ASHISH KUMAR S/O BARUN KUMAR JH445/2025

57 ASHOK KUMAR UMA KANT SHARMA 02287/1990
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58 Ashok Kumar Pandey S/o Late Lakshmi Narayan Pandey JH412/2021

59 ASHOK KUMAR SHARMA CHHATRA THAKUR 00297/1994

60 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH KAMESHWAR SINGH 00569/1984

61 ASHOK KUMAR SINGH S/O SRI CHANDRADEO SINGH JH577/1997

62 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV S/O- SHREE NARENDRA KUMAR JH1038/2022

63 ASHWINI KUMAR SRI KISHORE PRASAD BARNWAL 00698/2011

64 ASHWINI SHARAN YOGENDRA KUMAR JH677/2018

65 ATMANAND KR PANDEY LT PARMESHWAR PANDEY 03730/1999

66 BABLU MODI                                     S/O KISHOR MODI                                      JH395/2019

67 BABU LAL RANA HEM LAL RANA 04752/1999

68 Bachandeo Nath Arya Nando Prasad 00224/2007

69 BAL MUKUND PANDEY JHABBAN PANDEY 00748/1983

70 BALDEO YADAV LT. TUKLAL YADAV 03256/1992

71 BANDANA NAYAN D/O LATE BRAJ NANDAN PANDEY JH17/2024

72 BASANT KUMAR BAKSHI SRI ARJUN PRASAD BAKSHI 00759/2009

73 BASANT NARAYAN SHARMA LATE PACHCHU SHARMA 00756/2009

74 BHAGWAN DAS MANDAL BHATU MANDAL 00545/1998

75 BHAIYA ANUP KUMAR SINHA S/O LATE BHAIYA DHANESHWAR PRASAD JH728/1981

76 BHIM CHOUDHARY GOVIND CHOUDHARY JH405/2016

77 BHIMSEN PRASAD BARNWAL TRIVENI MODI JH373/2014

78 BHOLA SAW S/O SRI RAMA SAW JH710/2024

79 BHOLA SHANKAR PRASAD BAIKUNATH PRASAD 02605/1992

80 BHUNESHWAR BARHI S/O SHYAM LAL BARHI 01024/1983

81 BHUNESHWAR SAHU DUGAN SAHU 00321/1976

82 BINAY CHANDRA GUPTA LT. BABU LAL SAO 01902/2002 

83 BINAY KUMAR SINGH SRI TAPESHWAR SINGH 03561/2005

84 BINESH KUMAR CHHABRA MOHAN LAL CHHABRA 04825/1996

85 BINESH KUMAR SAW YADU PRASAD SAW JH414/2016

86 BINNAT PARWEEN D/O MD.HALIM KHAN JH488/2018

87 Binod Kumar Avinash Sri Rameshwar Chandra Yadav 00094/2006

88 BINOD KUMAR SINHA BAGESHWARI 00492/1975

89 Binod Kumar Verma S/o Amar Verma JH516/2021

90 BIPIN KUMAR SINHA PHANINDRA NATH SAHAY 00058/1992

91 BIRENDRA KUMAR SRI MADAN MOHAN SINGH 00801/2010

92 BIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA KAMESHWAR PRASAD SINHA 01509/1997

93 BIRENDRA PRASAD AMBASTHA GOPI KRISHNA PRASAD 00245/1991

94 BIRENDRA PRASAD LAL S. SHARAN LAL 00336/1994

95 BIRENDRA YADAV                                      S/O PREMCHAND YADAV                  JH396/2019

96 BIRJU PASWAN LATE ISHWAR PASWAN JH292/2018

97 BRAHMA NARAYAN SINGH GANGA SINGH 00687/1972

98 Chand Ratan Yadav Budhan Pd. Yadav 03472/1995

99 CHANDAN KUMAR PANDEY PREM KUMAR PANDEY JH439/2015

100 CHANDRA SHEKHAR SRI RAJENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00681/2010

101 CHANDRODAY KUMAR RAM LAGAN PANDIT 01389/1997

102 DASHRATH YADAV SRI CHHOTE LAL YADAV 00050/2013

103 DEEPA JOSHI D/O PANNA LAL JOSHI JH139/2015

104 DEEPAK KR. PANDEY SRI. BINDESHWARI PANDEY 03258/2004

105 DEEPAK KUMAR GANI NATH SINGH JH329/2015

106 DEEPAK KUMAR  S/O PRABHU SAW JH192/2024

107 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA SRI BHUNESHWAR SAHU 01751/2002 

108 DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH S/O RAVINDRA SINGH JH211/2024

109 DEO LAL MAHTO THAKURI MAHTO 00292/1972

110 DEVANTI KUMARI W/O LAKSHMAN CHOUDHARY JH975/2024

111 DEVENDRA KUMAR KAILASH PRASAD SHARMA 00058/1982

112 DEVENDRA KUMAR BABLU PRASAD JH461/2018

113 DEVENDRA PD SINGH THAKUR YOGENDRA PD SINGH 00828/1997

114 DEVENDRA PD. BURNWAL LT. M. P. BURNWAL 01927/1992
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115 DEVENDRA PRASAD RAMESHWAR PRASAD 01510/1991

116
DHARMENDRA KUMAR 

MADHUKAR
S/o MAHADEV MODI JH600/2025

117 DHIRAJ KUMAR JOSHI SRI. PANNA LAL JOSHI 04053/2005

118 DHIRAJ KUMAR SINGH SRI SURENDRA PRASAD SINGH 00485/2010

119 DILIP KUMAR SUBI SINGH 02527/1998

120 DILIP KUMAR BHARTI S/O LATE BILTU RAM JH226/2015

121 DINESH KUMAR RAM EKBAL PD GUPTA 01745/1998

122 DINESH PRASAD SINGH LT. LAXMAN PRASAD SINGH JH386/2016

123 DINESHWAR SINGH DEO SAHAY SINGH 00431/1991

124 DIPESH BHARTI S/O RAGHUNATH KUMAR JH884/2024

125 DIVYA SHREE D/O LAKSHMI VERMA                                                                         JH28/2020

126 DIWAKAR KUMAR S/O MAHABIR RAM JH569/2015

127 FIRDOS ALIYA D/O SHOYAB ALAM JH104/2024

128 GAURAV KUMAR SRI SURESH PRASAD SINGH 00779/2011

129 GAUTAM KUMAR SRI BHAGWAN PRASAD 00316/2009

130 GAUTAM KUMAR DAS SRI HEMANT DAS PAL 00735/1991

131 GOPAL PRASAD LT. JHARI MEHTA JH415/2016

132 GORAKH NATH SINGH SRI PANCHAM NARAYAN SINGH 00037/2013

133 GOVIND KUMAR S/o. ALAKH NIRANJAN SAW JH338/2020

134 GULAB PD YADAV LT.  BISHUN MAHTO 03623/1999

135 GUNJAN KUMARI D/o. DR. NIRANJAN KUMAR JH359/2014

136 GYAN RANJAN SRI KARTIK RAM 00510/2012

137 HABIB ANSARI LATE HEDAYAT ANSARI 00228/2010

138 HARI KISHORE PRASAD SINHA DURGA PRASAD 00729/1989

139 HARSHA KUMARI D/O DARSHAN PRASAD SETH JH371/2021

140 HEERA LAL YADAV SRI DURGA PRASAD YADAV 00053/2011

141 ISHVERI  RANA LATE KISHUN RANA 00593/2012

142 JAGDISH LAL BHAG SINGH 00694/1983

143 JAGDISH YADAV LATE SONA MAHTO 00258/2009

144 JAGESHWAR PRASAD YADAV LATE GHANSHYAM YADAV JH514/2014

145 JAI GOPAL SHARMA JAI PRAKASH SHARMA JH316/2018

146 JAI PRAKASH NARAYAN LT. KASHI NATH RAM 00711/1986

147 JAI RAM PANDEY SRI MAHABIR PANDEY 04263/2005

148 JAMUNA SUNDI LT NAME CHAND SUNDI 00793/1963

149 JANARDAN KUMAR DHOBI LATE TEKAN DHONI 01527/2002

150 JAWAHAR LAL LT RAM DAS 00457/1997

151 JAYSHREE DVIVEDI LATE MAN MOHAN TEWARY 00427/2010

152 JHULAN KUMAR SONI RAJENDRA PRASAD SWARNKAR JH404/2016

153 JITENDRA KARN DEO SRI MAHESH KARN DEO 00598/2010

154 JITESH KUMAR SRI SADANAND PRASAD SINGH 00002/2011

155 JYOTI KUMARI D/O BRAJENDRA MOHAN PRASAD JH326/2019

156 JYOTI KUMARI SONTHALIA D/O NARESH KUMAR SONTHALIA JH633/2022

157 JYOTI KUMARI VERMA D/O SRI JAY PRAKASH VERMA JH113/2016

158 KAMDEV KUMAR S/O  MUNSHI PANDIT JH309/2022

159 KANCHAN KUMARI D/o. SRI JAI NANDAN PRASAD 00687/2012

160 KAPIL DEO PRASAD LT. GANGA PRASAD 02028/2003

161 KAUSHAL KUMAR SRI AWADH BIHARI PRASAD 00524/2010

162 Khem Chand Sourolia Sri Ramautar Sharma 00059/2006

163 KHUSHBOO KUMARI D/O MANOJ KUMAR JH1524/2024

164 KIRAN KUMARI D/o. LT. DAMODAR PRASAD 00709/1982

165 KIRAN KUMARI SRI KAMTA PRASAD SINGH JH2350A/2005

166 KIRTEE KUMARI D/O SRI KEDAR KUMAR JH23T/2019

167 KOUSHAL KUMAR S/O- DINESH KUMAR PANDIT JH739/2023

168 KRISHNA DEO YADAV SRI BISHUN YADAV 00539/2010

169 KRISHNA KUMAR YADAV S/O- KISHOR YADAV JH619/2023

170 KRISHNA PRASAD SINGH B. P. SINGH 00444/1994
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171 KUMAR ALOK S/O- BRAJESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA JH752/2023

172 KUMAR GAUTAM S/O SUSHIL PRASAD JH22/2024

173 KUMAR MANI RATNAM D/O VIRENDRA PRASAD SINGH JH377/2022

174 KUMAR NISHANT SRI RAJENDRA PANDEY 00881/2011

175 KUMAR PRIYA RANJAN SRI SHYAM DEO PRASAD SINGH 00554/2011

176 KUMAR RAUSHAN SRI BRAJESH KUMAR SINHA 04864/2006

177 KUMAR SANJEEV S/O SANJAY KUMAR JH246/2025

178 KUMARI REKHA D/O SRI CHANDRA MANI PRASAD JH2399T/2011

179 LAKHAN PD. SINGH SARYU PD. SINGH 05714/1999

180 LAKSHMAN CHOUDHARY ALAKH CHOUDHARY 00309/1988

181 LAKSHMAN PANDIT SRI SUGAN PANDIT 00065/2010

182 LALAN CHOUDHARY SAHDEO CHOUDHARY JH403/2016

183 LOCHAN PANDIT SRI BANWARI PANDIT 00700/2011

184 LOVELY SHARMA RAMA KANT SHARMA JH306/2017

185 LUXMAN PRASAD SRI GOVIND MANDAL 00629/2010

186 MADAN MOHAN BHATTACHARYA LT SANTI KR BHATTACHARYA 02198/1997

187 MAHABIR RAM SHREE NIRANJAN RAM 00266/1998

188 MAHADEO PANDIT LATE BISHUN PANDIT 00225/2012

189 MAHENDRA KUMAR SINGH KHUB LAL SINGH 01207/1992

190 MANISH KR. SINGH SRI BIJENDRA KR. SINGH 01862/2002 

191 MANISH KUMAR DAS S/o. RAMBALI DAS JH411/2020

192 MANOHAR LAL LATE SITARAM PASWAN 00776/2010

193 MANOJ JAIN S/O LATE SHANTI LAL JAIN                       JH547/2019

194 MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA MURLI DHAR SHARMA 04804/1995

195 MANOJ KUMAR SINHA LT KESHAV PD. 01360/1998

196 MANTU SINGH LATE SATYA DEO SINGH 03118/2004

197 MD. AFAQUE ALAM MD. AFTAB AHMAD JH365/2014

198 MD. ANWAR HUSSAIN JUNAB KHAN 00462/1992

199 MD. ISLAM SIDDIQUE S/o MD ASLAM SIDDIQUE JH686/2025

200 MD. JAWED AKHTAR MD. IMTIYAZ AHMAD 00105/2011

201 MD. KAMRAN KHAN S/o MAZHARUL HAQUE KHAN JH685/2025

202 MD. KAYAM ANSARI S/O MD. NIZAM WARSI JH251/2022

203 MD. MAZHAR IMAM ANSARI S/O MD. MUZAFFAR ALI JH184/2024

204 MD. MUMTAZ ANSARI MD. NIJAM WARSI JH366/2014

205 MD. NOMARUL HAQUE KHAN MD. EDRAMUL HAQUE KHAN 03091/2004

206 MD. RAFIQUE ANSARI S/o. MD. NAZIR HUSSAIN JH1290/2025

207 MD.EKRAMUL HAQUE KHAN LATE GHULAM HAIDER KHAN 00233/1974

208 MILEND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI BIRENDRA PRASAD LAL 00648/2010

209 MILTON TANDON KESHAV BIHARI TANDON JH436/2015

210 MITHILESH KUMAR PANDEY SRI LAKHAN LAL PANDEY 00744/2010

211 MITHILESH PRASAD BAIDHYA NATH PRASAD 01318/1992

212 MOHAN PRASAD AMBASTA LT. RAM NARAYAN PRASAD 01352/1987

213 MOTI LAL SHARMA SRI SITARAM THAKUR 00521/2012

214 MRITUNJAY KUMAR MAHENDRA PRASAD YADAV JH484/2013

215 MUKESH KR. SINHA SRI. NAND KISHORE PRASAD 04209/2005

216 MUKESH KUMAR SRI RAMVINAY SINGH 00605/2011

217 MUKESH KUMAR SAW S/O JAGDISH SAW JH165/2022

218 MUKESH KUMAR SINHA,                   S/O VINOD KUMAR SINHA                       JH397/2019

219 MUKESH KUMAR YADAV SRI MURLIDHAR YADAV 00130/2009

220 MUKESH PRASAD S/O LAKHAN MANDAL JH669/2021

221 MUKESH YADAV S/O ASHOK YADAV JH370/2021

222 MUKUND KUMAR SRIVASTAVA SRI BIRENDRA PRASAD LAL 01048/2010

223 NAKUL KUMAR SRI BHUWNESHWAR PD. BARNWAL 00923/2002 

224 NALiN BAALESH S/O BIPIN KUMAR SINHA JH302/2021

225 NAMRATA KUMARI SRI KRISHNA PRASAD TARWAY 01033/2011

226 NAND KISHORE YADAV LT. CHURAMAN YADAV 00376/1991

227 NASIM ANSARI S/O- KAMRUDDIN ANSARI JH654/2023
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228 Navin Kumar Verma Sri Mahadeo Ram 00924/2007

229 NAVNEET OJHA SRI NIRMAL KUMAR OJHA 00624/2011

230 NAWAL KISHOR MAHESH PRASAD 00571/2008

231 NEERA JAISWAL SHAMBHU NATH PD. SAHU 00373/1997

232 NEERAJ KUMAR S/o. NALINI KANT PANDEY JH1182/2022

233 NIKHIL KUMAR OM PRAKASH RAM JH8/2018

234 NIRAJ KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR PANDEY                       JH45/2019

235 NIRANJAN KR.  SINHA LATE KRISHNA PRASAD 03297/2004

236 NIRANJAN PRASAD UPENDRA PD. 00398/1984

237 NITU SINHA SRI RAJ KUMAR PRASAD SINHA 00722/2010

238 ONKAR VISHWAKARMA S/O  HARENDRA  PRASAD VISHWAKARMA JH452/2023

239 PANKAJ KUMAR SRI SANKAR PRASAD JH250/2016

240 PANKAJ KUMAR AMBASTHA ARJUN PD. SINHA 01959/2000

241 PANKAJ KUMAR SHARMA SRI RAM PRAKASH SHARMA 00052/2011

242 PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA SRI MURARI PRASAD BUXI 00076/2001

243 PAPPU KUMAR AWADHIYA KHEERU RAJAK JH231/2020

244 PARDEEP KUMAR JAGDISH RAM JH133/2018

245 PINTU KUMAR SAW S/O SRI BHUBNESHWAR SAW JH1275/2024

246 PRABHAKAR MISHRA S/O RABINDRA NATH MISHRA JH284/2019

247 PRABHAT KIRAN SRI VIJAY SHANKAR GUPTA 00600/2010

248 PRABHAT RANJAN SINGH SRI NAWAL KISHOR PRASAD 01042/2011

249 Pradeep Kumar Sri Arjun Yadav 00846/2007

250 PRADEEP KUMAR BHARDWAJ S. L. BHARDWAJ 00704/1991

251 PRADEEP KUMAR GURU LT. SHASHI KUMAR GURU JH301/2017

252 PRADEEP KUMAR HISARIYA SRI OM PRAKASH HISARIYA 00218/2009

253 PRADEEP KUMAR SOURALIA RAMAVTAR SOUROLIA 01573/1992

254 PRADIPTY BHARDWAJ D/O PRADEEP BHARDWAJ,                                  JH564/2019

255 PRAKASH MODI BHAGWAT MODI 00127/1981

256 PRAKASH RAM BANDHAN RAM 00583/1991

257 PRAMOD KUMAR BAIJNATH GOPE                                    JH126/2019

258 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV CHINTAMANI SINGH JH476/2015

259 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV S/O LATE RAMKHELAWAN YADAV JH756/2019

260 PRASAD AVINASH RAJENDRA S/O RAJENDRA PRASAD JH815/2025

261 PRASHANT KUMAR   SRI GOVERDHAN YADAV 00507/2012

262 PRATIBHA PRADHAN D/O- UMAKANT SINHA JH1479/2023

263 PRAVIN KUMAR SINHA S/O LATE BINDESHWARI PRASAD JH594/2022

264 Preeta Prasad Ambasta Sri Mani Bhushan Prasad 00704/2007

265 PREM PRAKASH MISHRA S/O JANARDAN MISHRA JH923/2022

266 PREMANJALI D/O- TARA SHANKAR PANDEY JH1000/2022

267 PRITI RANI D/O SRI GANESH PATHAK 00192/2012

268 PRITY KUMARI D/O DILIP KUMAR PANDIT JH38/2024

269 PRIYA SHRI D/O LATE UMESH PRASAD GUPTA JH100/2024

270 PRIYADARSHI HRIDESH BIHARI S/O SHASHI BHUSHAN BHARTI JH415/2025

271 PRIYAMWADA RAJ VERMA D/O RAJ KUMAR VERMA                      JH440/2019

272 PRIYANKA KUMARI SRI JEETENDRA KUMAR 00613/2010

273 PRIYANKA KUMARI D/O MR. JITU VISHWAKARMA JH491/2022

274 PRIYANKA SONI D/o. PRAMOD SONI JH289/2020

275 Puja Kumari Bharti D/o Baleshwar Prasad Barnawal JH453/2021

276 PURNENDU SHEKHAR PD. LT. JUGAL KISHORE PRASAD 00781/2002 

277 PYARE LAL YADAV SRI PANCHU YADAV 01160/2002

278 RABINDRA KISHORE PD. LT GAYADITYA PD. 00793/1989

279 RADHA KUMARI D/O RAMESHWAR SINGH JH475/2014

280 RAGHUNANDAN DAS S/O LATE DOMAN DAS JH453/1999

281 Rahul Kumar S/o Manohar Modi JH513/2021

282 RAHUL KUMAR S/O NARAYAN MODI JH291/2022

283 RAHUL KUMAR S/o BINOD VISHWAKARMA JH726/2025

284 RAHUL KUMAR BARNWAL S/o BRAHMDEO MODI JH577/2021
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285 RAHUL KUMAR RAJ S/O VINOD SINGH JH16/2024

286 RAHUL RAJ S/o KISHORI MOHAN PRASAD JH599/2025

287 RAHUL SALUJA JAGDISH SALUJA JH145/2017

288 RAJ KISHORE MISHRA LATE KAPIL DEO MISHRA 03784/2005

289 RAJ KISHTO PRASAD GUPTA SRI MATHURA PRASAD GUPTA 02654/2003

290 RAJ KUMAR S/O LATE PRAYAG LAL JH1773T/2019

291 RAJ KUMAR SINHA SUKHDEO PD. SINHA 01769/1997

292 RAJ KUMAR SRIVASTAVA LATE AKHAORI SURYANAND PRASAD 00699/2011

293 RAJ KUMAR VERMA NAWAL KISHORE VERMA 00966/1988

294 RAJ ROSHAN S/O- NAND KISHOR BARNWAL JH747/2023

295 RAJA RAM PANDEY MAHABIR PANDEY JH203/2016

296 Rajay Kumar Verma Lt. Bhagwan Das Verma 00213/2006

297 RAJENDRA MANDAL BHOLA MAHTO 06570/1996

298 RAJENDRA MODI KALI MODI 01110/1989

299 RAJESH KUMAR SRI DEOLAL MAHTO JH484/2014

300 RAJESH KUMAR   S/O SHRI CHOLO SUNDI JH284/2025

301 RAJESH KUMAR JHA SRI HARBANSH JHA 00273/2010

302 RAJESH KUMAR PANDEY S/O SRI SUKHDEV PANDEY JH11348A/2000

303 RAJESH KUMAR SINGH S/O RAJ KISHOR SINGH JH414/2024

304 RAJESH KUMAR SINHA SRI NAND KISHOR PRASAD SINHA 00513/2009

305 Rajesh Kumar Yadav S/o Bhikhan Yadav JH515/2021

306 RAJESHWAR PRASAD SINGH SRI AYODHYA PD. SINGH 00806/2002 

307 RAJIV KUMAR PANDEY SRI SATYABRAT PANDEY 00768/2009

308 RAJIV KUMAR SINGH SRI PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 00785/2010

309 RAJIVA RANJAN PRASAD SRI BADRI NARAYAN PRASAD 00621/2010

310 RAJNISH KUMAR TARAKESHWAR MEHTA JH829/2018

311 RAKESH KUMAR SRI PARMESHWAR RAM 00051/2011

312 RAKESH KUMAR S/O RAVINDRA KUMAR SINHA JH610/2022

313 RAKESH KUMAR JHA SRI SARYUG JHA 01971/2003

314 RAKESH KUMAR VERMA KUNJ BIHARI LAL JH339/2016

315 RAKHI KUMARI GUPTA SRI AMIR CHANDRA GUPTA 00523/2010

316 RAM BINOD KUMAR S/O LATE SIDHESHWAR RAM JH680/2021

317 RAM KRISHNA MODI BHIM RAM MODI 00335/1976

318 RAM LAKHAN SINGH BODRI SINGH 06569/1996

319 Ram Vinay Singh Sri Awadh Kishore Singh 00688/2007

320 RAMESHWAR CHANDRA YADAV LT. BABU YADAV 00299/1989

321 RANA ANJALI KARTIK D/O KARTIK KISHUN RANA JH480T/2015

322 RANJEET DUBEY SR JANARDAN DUBEY 02005/1999

323 RANJEET KUMAR PANDEY SRI ACHYUTNAND PANDEY 00161/2011

324 RANJEET PRASAD YADAV SRI BULAKI YADAV 00270/2009

325 RANJIT KUMAR BASANT LATE KRISHAN KUMAR BASANT 00345/2011

326 RASHMI BHADANI D/O SATYENDRA PRASAD BHADANI JH314/2015

327 RAVI PRAKASH SRI ARUN KUMAR MEHTA JH345/2013

328 RAVI SHANKAR BANERJEE D/O SHIV SHANKAR JH632/2017

329 RAVINDRA PRASAD LATE GOPI KRISHNA PRASAD JH596/2013

330 REENA KUMARI W/O SRI SHEONANDAN KR. SHARMA 00670/2009

331 REETAM KUMARI SRI BINOD PRASAD 00632/2010

332 RISHI KANT BISHNU PRASAD JH238/2014

333 RITESH KUMAR SRI PRABHAT KUMAR 00750/2011

334 Ritesh kumar S/o Bisheshwar Prasad JH508/2021

335 RITIKA RAJAK D/O- ROHAN RAM RAJAK JH150/2023

336 RITPRIYA GUPTA D/O RAJMANGAL GUPTA JH908/2021

337 RIZWAN AHMED S/O ANWAR HUSSAIN JH354/2021

338 ROHIT KUMAR PANDEY RANVEER PANDEY JH941/2018

339 ROHIT KUMAR SINGH S/O LATE YOGESHWER RAM                         JH160/2020

340 ROSHAN KUMAR S/O MURLI MANOHAR CHOUDHARY JH23/2024

341 RUCHI PANDEY D/O DHARMENDRA PANDEY JH684/2022
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342 RUCHIKA BHADANI D/O MR. RAJ KUMAR BHADANI JH490/2022

343 SACHIDANAND PRASAD PAHARI GOBIND CHARAN PAHARI 00734/1983

344 SACHIN VERMA SRI SHYAM KISHORE VERMA 01712/2002

345 SADHANA SINHA W/O PRAVEEN KUMAR SINHA JH417/2022

346 SALONI KUMARI D/O BINOD KUMAR BARNWAL JH429/2025

347 SANDEEP KUMAR PASWAN S/o. JAIPRAKASH RAM JH284/2020

348 SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH S/O SHANKER DEO SINGH JH24/2024

349 SANDEEP KUMAR VERMA S/o MAHESH PRASAD VERMA JH729/2025

350 Sandeep Yadav S/o Saryu  Yadav JH514/2021

351 SANDHIR KUMAR S/O YOGENDRA MOCHI JH1450/2024

352 SANGEETA RANI D/O LT. HARINANDAN SINGH 02545/2003

353 SANGITA  KUMARI D/O LATE PREM KUMAR JH489/2015

354 SANGITA KUMARI SRI VINAY KUMAR 00723/2010

355 SANGRAM KUMAR SINHA S/O MANOJ SINHA JH37/2024

356 SANJANA SANJAY D/O SANJAY MODI JH1390/2024

357 SANJAY KR. SINGH SRI RAJESHWAR PD. SINGH 00878/2002

358 SANJAY KUMAR LALL MADHU SUDAN LALL 03631/2005

359 SANJAY KUMAR RAVANI BACHHU RAM JH613/2017

360 SANJAY KUMAR SHARMA SARYU SHARMA JH503/2017

361 SANJAY PANDEY SRI BALESHWAR PANDEY 01861/2002

362 SANJEEV KUMAR BHOLA CHOUDHARY JH180/2016

363 SANJEEV KUMAR PRADHAN NAGESHWAR PRASAD PRADHAN 02193/1992

364 Santosh Kumar Sri Rameshwar Singh 00834/2007

365 SANTOSH KUMAR SRI POKHRAJ SHARMA 00387/2012

366 SANTOSH KUMAR BARNWAL SRI RAMKRISHNA MODI 00557/2009

367 SANTOSH SINGH BISHWANATH SINGH 00282/2008

368 SAROJ KUMAR S/O WAKIL SONAR JH355/2021

369 SARWAR KHAN MAJRUL HAQUE 00625/2011

370 Saryoo Chandra Sharma Late Dilchand Thakur 00727/2008

371 SATENDRA KUMAR BALESHWAR RAM JH485/2014

372 SATISH YADAV SRI DARSHAN YADAV J/467A/2003

373 SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD KASHI NATH VERMA 00702/1976

374 SATYENDRA KUMAR TULSI PD MODI 03133/1996

375 SAURABH KUMAR SINHA S/o AKHILESHWAR PRASAD SINHA JH728/2025

376 SHAILENDRA KUMAR BHAGWAN PD. 04377/1995

377 SHAKTIDHAR PANDEY LT BAIDYA NATH PANDEY 06273/1996

378 SHALINI SETH D/O ANUP PRASAD SETH JH918/2023

379 SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA LATE. SHISHIR KUMAR SINHA 00031/2011

380 SHANKAR SHARAN RAM SRI SITA RAM 00308/2009

381 SHANKER DEO SINGH LATE NUNESHWAR SINGH JH334/2014

382 SHANTI KUMARI D/O SRI RAJ KUMAR SINHA 04544/2005

383 SHARWAN KUMAR GUPTA S/o. SITARAM PRASAD SAW JH1289/2025

384 SHASHANK SHEKHAR PANDEY LATE SHAILENDRA PRASAD PANDEY 00642/2010

385 SHASHI BHUSHAN MAHARAJ PANCHAM MAHARAJ JH421/2016

386 SHEKHAR KUMAR SRI PREM CHAND RAM 00499/2012

387 SHEKHAR SUMAN S/O SANT KUMAR BARNWAL JH84/2024

388 SHEO NANDAN KUMAR SHARMA SRI MURLI DHAR SHARMA 03029/2004

389 SHEO SHANKAR PRASAD LT. GOKUL PRASAD 02022/1969

390 SHEO SHANKAR SAHAY LT.  K. B. SAHAY 00635/1991

391 SHIB SHANKER SINGH SRI SAKAL DEO SINGH 03178/2004

392 SHIBU KUMAR SAW S/O SURESH SAW JH238/2022

393 SHILPA AGARWAL D/O RAJENDRA AGARWAL JH18/2024

394 SHIPRA KUMARI D/O SUNIL DUBEY JH975/2023

395 SHISHIR KUMAR SINGH SRI HARI HAR SINGH JH2257T/1999

396 SHIV KUMAR SINGH SRI HIRA SINGH 04549/2005

397 SHIV RANI KUMARI,                          D/O PRABHU SAW                                     JH413/2019

398 SHIV SHANKAR PANDEY LATE KULDIP NARAYAN PANDEY JH243/1965
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399 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH LATE SARYU PRASAD SINGH                   JH44/2019

400 SHIVAM KUMAR S/o. PARDEEP KUMAR JH2106/2025

401 SHIVJEET KUMAR SINHA SRI CHAKRADHER PRASAD SINHA 00432/2009

402 SHREE SINGH SRI KISHORI SINGH 01977/2003

403 SHRUTI RAJ D/O- MANOJ KUMAR JH680/2023

404 SHUBHAM KUMAR MISHRA S/O SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA JH1067/2023

405 SHWETA SINGH LATE  NARBADESHWAR SINGH 00784/2011

406 SIKANDARA SAW S/O- SRI JHARI SAW JH666/2023

407 SNEHA BURNWAL D/o UMESH MODI JH955/2025

408 SRIANSH JOSHI S/o ANUP JOSHI JH1512/2025

409 SUDHA KUMARI D/O KEDAR RAM JH8/2017

410 SUDHANSHU PANDEY JYOTISH CHANDRA PANDEY JH651/2016

411 SUDHIR KUMAR MADAN MOHAN SINGH 00202/1998

412 SUDHIR KUMAR SINHA HARIHAR PRASAD SINHA 03458/1996

413 SUJIT KUMAR S/O KISHORI SAW JH640/2024

414 SUJIT KUMAR MISHRA RAM NARAYAN MISHRA 04430/1995

415 SUKHDEO YADAV BUDHAN GOPE 00001/1990

416 SUMAN KUMAR S/o. JAGDISH PRASAD SWARNKAR JH455/2020

417 SUMAN KUMARI LATE SHAMBHU PRASAD 00420/2009

418 SUMAN RAJ VERMA                           S/O RAJ KUMAR VERMA                                   JH423/2019

419 SUMIT KUMAR BHARTI S/O SANJAY KUMAR BHARTI JH154/2020

420 SUNDRAM KUMAR S/O SRI SUDHIR KUMAR JH233/2015

421 SUNIL KUMAR BHAGWAT LAL 07525/1999

422 SUNIL KUMAR S/O MUKESH KUMAR JH1070/2024

423 SUNIL KUMAR BARNWAL BADRI NR BARNWAL 00257/1992

424 SUNIL KUMAR RAJAK S/O JITAN DHOBI JH1270/2024

425 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SRI RAM SAGAR SINGH 00066/2013

426 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH SRI NARAYAN SINGH 00719/2011

427 SUNIL PRAKASH MAHABIR KUMAR JH319/2015

428 SUNNY KUMAR S/O SATYA NARAYAN PRASAD JH365/2022

429 SURAJ KUMAR BIHARI SRI BINDESHWARI PRASAD BIHARI 00058/2011

430 SURAJ KUMAR SHARMA S/o MUNSHI SHARMA JH839/2025

431 SURAJ YADAV S/o JAGESHWAR YADAV JH935/2025

432 SURENDARA PRASAD HARI PRASAD JH377/2015

433 SURENDRA KR. ARYA LT SATYA DEO CHANDRA ARYA 02197/1997

434 SURESH KUMAR LT KALIKA PD. 02474/1996

435 SURESH PRASAD HARIHAR PD. 03273/1995

436 SURESH PRASAD YADAV LT BHUDHAN YADAV 01277/2000

437 SURESH PRASAD YADAV SRI NANHAK PD YADAV 01392/2002 

438 SURESH RAM SRI DEVI RAM 00599/2010

439 SURYADEV NARAYAN SINHA GOPALPRASADSINHA JH302/2016

440 SUSHIL PRAKASH DWIVEDI RAJ KUMAR DWIVEDI 00770/1988

441 SUSHMA VERMA W/O SRI RAJAY KUMAR VERMA 00568/2010

442 SWEETY BURNWAL D/O BRAHMDEO PRASAD JH103/2024

443 SWETA SINGH D/O LATE LALAN PRASAD SINGH JH630/2022

444 TARKESHWAR MEHTA Late Devidayal Mehta 00115/2008

445 TARKESHWAR PRASAD BINDESHWARI PRASAD 00301/1983

446
TARUN LAL DHARAMCHAND 

MAUNKA
LATE BINDESHWAR PRASAD SINHA JH920A/2004

447 TINU KUMARI D/O RAM NARAIN PRASAD JH320/2015

448 TRILOK NATH DAS SRI GAYADHAR DAS 00644/2010

449 TRIPTI SARKAR D/O GURU PADA SARKAR JH50/2015

450 UDAY PRAKASH DWIVEDI RAJ  KUMAR DWIVEDI 05408/1999

451 UDAY SHANKAR PRASAD SINHA GIRIWADHARl PD. 01023/1999

452 UMA KANT PRASAD SINHA SRI MURALI DHAR PRASAD JH441/2015

453 UMESH KUMAR SINGH SRI MAHADEO SINGH 03869/2005

454 UMESH SINGH PRABHU SINGH 05296/1995
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455 UTTKARSH SHIKHAR S/O PRAMOD KUMAR SINHA JH1115/2023

456 VANSHIKA JOSHI D/O MANOJ JOSHI JH147/2024

457 VASHIST NARAYAN S/o OMKAR PRASAD JH619/2025

458 VIKAS KUMAR VICKY S/o. NAGESHWAR PRASAD SINGH JH1237/2023

459 VIKASH JAIN RAMESH JAIN JH760/2018

460 VIKASH KUMAR S/O BASANT NARAYAN SHARMA JH589/2021

461 VIKASH KUMAR S/o JITAN SAW JH882/2025

462 VINAY KUMAR S/O SRI RAJ KUMAR PRASAD YADAV JH424/2023

463 VINEET BHADANI S/O RAJ KUMAR BHADANI JH488/2022

464 VINOD KUMAR PANDIT S/O RAMESHWAR PANDIT JH323/2024

465 VINOD KUMAR THAKUR S/O  DEO DHARI THAKUR JH251/2020

466 VINOD KUMAR YADAV S/O BHIKHEE YADAV JH353/2021

467 VISHAL GOURAV S/O BIRENDRA KUMAR SINHA JH489/2022

468 VIVEK KUMAR S/o RAVINDRA PANDEY JH1234/2025

469 VIVEK KUMAR PANDEY S/O MAHENDRA KUMAR PANDEY            JH734/2019

470 VIVEKANAND  PANDEY S/O RAVIKANT PANDEY JH308/2022

471 YASHWANT KUMAR SAXENA S/O MOTI DAS JH637/2022
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